UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
Fixed Wiring Cable | 6491B / H07Z-R / BS EN 50525-3-41 Cable
technicalspecification  |  1 of 5
IS
S
U

01
4
2 of 5  |  technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO.  NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A3Z6491B015* 1.5 0.7 3.4 22
A3Z6491B025* 2.5 0.8 4.1 35
A3Z6491B040* 4 0.8 4.7 50
A3Z6491B060* 6 0.8 5.4 72
A3Z6491B10* 10 1 6.8 121
A3Z6491B16* 16 1 8 182
A3Z6491B25* 25 1.2 9.8 285
A3Z6491B35* 35 1.2 11 390
A3Z6491B50* 50 1.4 13.2 510
A3Z6491B70* 70 1.4 15.1 710
A3Z6491B95* 95 1.6 17 980
A3Z6491B120* 120 1.6 19 1220
A3Z6491B150* 150 1.8 21 1500
A3Z6491B185* 185 2 23.5 1910
A3Z6491B240* 240 2.2 26.5 2490
A3Z6491B300* 300 2.4 29.5 3100
A3Z6491B400* 400 2.6 33.5 3950
A3Z6491B500* 500 2.8 37 5000
A3Z6491B630* 630 2.8 41 6350
*Eland Part No. shown above designate the sheath colour (*). For each colour substitute * for a colour code as listed below. e.g. A3Z6491B040BR = 4mm2 Brown
Colour Codes
COLOUR Black Blue Grey Green/
Yellow Orange Red Pink Yellow Violet Brown White